Schoenschlaegerpreis
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Faktor

1.2590
1.2069
1.1381
1.1111
1.1034
1.0660
1.0169

Nachname

Kiener
Wathrich
Walti
Spichiger
Gfeller
Kaderli
Kihni

Vorname

Bernhard
Stefan
Hans
Hans
Daniel
Christoph
Adrian

Jahrgang

1968
1984
1959
1947
1942
1977
1974

Team
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Datum

21.08.1999
14.03.1999
10.04.1999
24.04.1999
04.07.1999
11.07.1999
04.07.1999

Art
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MS
MS

Gegner/
Anlass

MWHYV-Hornusserfest
Zollbriick

Jubilaum Kirchberg
Mutzlenberg A

Bliren zum Hof A
Dirrenroth

Bliren zum Hof A

Streichlange
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Durchschnitt

12.708
4.143

14.938
11.700
14.500
15.009
16.718



